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Trim Coil Color Guide 2012

Arbor Blend
Arctic Blend
Autumn Yellow
Barn Red
Buckskin
Canyon Blend
Cedar Blend
Colonial White
Coral

Cypress

Desert Tan
Driftwood Blend
Flagstone
Frontier Blend
Glacier Blend
Granite Gray
Hearthstone
Heritage Cream
Herringbone
Ivy Green

Light Maple
Meadow Blend
Mint

Mountain Cedar
Musket Brown
Natural Clay
Oxford Blue
Pacific Blue
Rustic Blend
Sable Brown
Sandpiper
Sandstone Beige
SavannahWicker
Sea Breeze
Seagrass
Silver Ash
Show

Spruce

Sterling Gray
Suede

CertainTeed POLY

n/a
n/a
nfa
330
n/a
2115
n/a
1253
n/a
7207
669
n/a
n/a
n/a
4176
4175
n/a
2116
2114
71563
2119
n/a
n/a
n/a
6234
6235
5126
5133
n/a
6263
nfa
213
6236
n/a
n/a
491
161
n/a
4164
n/a

PVC

7192
4249
695
3125
6367
2106
6513
1257
3183
7193
6246
4319
5191
2146
4168
4167
9367
694
2105
7164
6309
2108
7255
9368
6243
9217
5127
5128
4320
6245
2231
6244
6247
5208
7264
8402
2101
7254
4166
2230

CertainTeed POLY

Summer Wheat
Terra Cotta
Timber Blend
Warm Sand
Weathered Blend
Woodland Mist

Beige
Blue Gray

Brown

Charcoal Gray
Clay

Country Almond
Country Green
Cypress
Driftwood
Flagstone / Sage
Gray

Harvard Slate
Heather
Linen

Musket Brown
Natural Cedar
Pebble Clay
Rustic Red
Sand

Soft Maple
Sterling
Victorian Gray
Vintage Cream
White
Wicker

TUFTEX*

2109
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
8224
n/a
6361
n/a
n/a
n/a
2114
n/a
n/a

6461
171
8226
n/a
6482
330
241
2119
8456
n/a
2116
161

*mar-resistant, texture finish

2104
6500
2145
6248
4251

539
8225
5191
691
6396
7235
7222
2105
7218
467

9337
170
8227
9380
6358
3173
233
6309
8409
4209
694
1257

VARIFORM
Autumn Beige
Brown
Canyon
Classic Cream
Dover White
Georgian Gray
Granite
Graphite Gray
Green
Island Pearl
Irish Thistle
Musket Brown
Natural Almond
Salona Red
Sandy Tan
Savannah Blue
Silver Mist
Stone Mtn. Clay

Aspen White

Bone

Cabin Brown
Clay

Country Beige
Cypress
Desert
Driftwood
Graystone
Harbor Blue
Ivory
Lighthouse Red
Mocha
Musket Brown
Nutmeg

Olive

Pearl
Regatta Blue
Rye

Saddle
Wheat

2115
9212
n/a
9206
161
8456
n/a
4241
n/a
9608
n/a
n/a
9213
n/a
9214
592
2114

161
2114
9376
6235
8609
7250

n/a
4176

482

n/a
8628
3185
9365
8226

n/a

n/a
1290
9376
6495
2214
2223

9232
n/a
2145
8678
1257
8430
4289
4138
774
9607
7264
9369
8680
3173
8290
578
6200

1257
6200
9341
8217
8610
7222
6519
4168
483
5130
8612
3173
9232
8227
3182
7268
4102
5192
9297
2188
6404




Heartland
Almond
Antique White
Birchwood
Camel
Champagne
Clay
Cream
Deep Brown
Gray
Linen
Mist
Pewter
Sand
Sandalwood
Sienna
White
Canyon
Granite
Pueblo
Nautica

Alside
Adobe Cream
Ant Parchment
Cape Code Gray
Coastal Sage
Colonial Ivory
Heather
London Brown
Maple
Monterey Sand
Mystic Blue
Natural Linen
Platinum Gray
Silver Moss
Tuscan Clay
Vintage Wicker
White

National Brands (CrossMatch)
KP Vinyl
James Hardie Siding

Vytec Vinyl

POLY
6237
2122
213
n/a
2109
6235
2223
n/a
4164
171
n/a
4241
241
2244
n/a
161
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

POLY

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
nla
n/a
n/a
161

PVC
682
8163
6244
6367
9616
9217
694
9369
463
170
2108
4209
233
8290
6311
1257
2145
4289
8276
558

PVC
1260
8168
8472
7223
9239
9337
2154
6309
9237
5188
1261
8409
6311
6358
9299
1257

Ash
Academy Grey n/a 4289
Annapolis Blue n/a 5193
Aviator Green n/a 7237
Bone 217 1321
Brownstone 6235 6458
Chestnut Brown n/a 9342
Clay 6361 9326
Flagstone n/a 8472
Grenadier Green n/a 7236
Hearthstone 9362 6475
Heritage Tan n/a 6459
Ivory 2116 1320
Khaki Brown n/a 2145
Lite Maple 2119 9325
Prairie Gold n/a 6476
Rain Forest n/a 7222
Richmond Red n/a 3174
Sage n/a 7238
Sahara Brown n/a 2230
Sandalwood 9214 9318
Sandcastle 241 233
Satin Grey 8456 8430
Stratus 482 483
White / Frost

Universal
Black / Black 425BLK
Black / Brown 425BRN
Black / White 425
Brown 8289
Musket Brown 8226 8227
Imperial Brown 6238 8225
Royal Brown 271 n/a

Accents
Concord Blue*
Cranberry

Grecian Green 7157 726
Tuxedo Gray 4171 469
Wedgewd Blue n/a 558

RMC POLY PVC
Adobe Clay 6496 9217
Autumn Taupe 491 4266
Classic Sand 213 4102
Charcoal Grey 482 483
Dove Gray 8456 8430
Harbor Stone 4164 463
Musket Brown 6234 6243
New Linen 2122 8163
Summer Wheat 2119 9616
Sunny Maize 2116 694
Terra Clay 6306 6318
Victorian Slate n/a 5188
Vintage Sage 7251 7223
White Birch 161 1257
Wicker Beige 6236 6247
Warm Sandalwd 8609 8610
Window Trim POLY PVC
Dark Bronze 248 n/a
Light Bronze 249 n/a
Snow White 176 176
Terratone 6266 n/a
Window White 1234 n/a
Bronze 6262 n/a
Bronze/Cocoa 9289 n/a
Dark Taupe 8281 8276

Window Colors by Manufacture

Andersen - White,Sandtone, Terratone

Atrium - White,Clay,Beige,Sand,Brnz.

Chelsea - White, Beige,Bronze

Jeld-Wen - White,Beige,Sand,Vanilla

SilverLine - White, Tan

Simonton - White, Tan, Driftwood

Pella - Almond,AuburnBrown, Brown,
BrickRed,ClassicWhite,Cranberry,
DeepOlive,EldredgeGray,Hemlock,
FrenchRoast,Fossil,HartfordGreen,
PoplarWhite, Putty, SandDune,Naval
Portobella,IronOre,SummerSage, Tan
MorningSky, Honeysuckle, White,
VanillaCream
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